

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 10663/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/01/2016 in WP No. 2704/2005 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay)

P BANDOPADHYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to place additional documents on record and office report)

Date : 13/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER