

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10663/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-01-2016 in WP No. 2704/2005 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Bombay)

P BANDOPADHYA . & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.67651/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH Diary No(s). 29750/2017 (XII)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.116210/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.116212/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING)

Date : 12-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
(SLP 10663/2016) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Gwen Karthika, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Chingale, Adv.
Ms. Deeplaxmi M., Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

(Diary 29750/2017) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.J. Presswalla, Adv.

Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Kashyap, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Kishore, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on Friday, the 19th January, 2018.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER