

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.10663/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-01-2016
in WP No.2704/2005 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Bombay)

P BANDOPADHYA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.67651/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 24-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Verma, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Hasan Murtaza, Adv.
Ms. Divya Anand, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Kishore, AORMr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AORMs. Kritika Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Khurana, Adv.
Ms. Namita Choudhary, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 29.01.2019.

(MUKESH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER